Xelity PROFINET Managed Switch 10x 10/100/1000BT IP67 M12L 4P
Art.No.: 58844
Weight: 0.916 kg
Country of origin: DE
Model designation: Xelity 10 TX IP67 M GE 4P
Murrelektronik's Xelity product family brings managed switching directly into the field: rugged, IP67-rated, and mountable
without a control cabinet.
Available with 10 M12 ports in three performance classes —100 Mbit/s (D-coded), 1 Gbit/s (X-coded), or a hybrid
combination —, and offered as a PROFINET switch, EtherNet/IP switch, or a pure managed switch.
Network expansion is achieved via plug-and-play with low power consumption. A microSD card enables device
replacement without the need for reconfiguration.
Management functions are available via web server, SNMP, and REST API, including MRP, RSTP, VLAN 802.1Q, QoS,
and a 1:1 NAT function.
For diagnostics, a cable tester with fault localization, a topology viewer, and detailed port statistics are integrated.
Security features such as Port Security, IEEE 802.1X, and RADIUS, along with an OpenVPN client for remote
maintenance, round out the functional scope.
Supply PIN 1/3
Link to Product
Illustration
Product-PDF for Article 58844
The information in this Product-PDF has been compiled with the utmost care.
Liability for the correctness completeness and topicality of the information is restricted to gross negligence. Version: 2026-04-30
Murrelektronik GmbH | Grabenstraße 29 | 71570 Oppenweiler | Fon +49 (71 91) 47-0 | Fax +49 (71 91) 47-491000 | shop@murrelektronik.com | shop.murrelektronik.com
Commercial data
Product may differ from Image
URL Webshop https://shop.murrelektronik.com/58844
GTIN 4048879866293
Customs tariff number 85176200
ECLASS-6.1 19170106
ECLASS-7.0 19170106
ECLASS-7.1 19170106
ECLASS-8.0 19170106
ECLASS-8.1 19170106
ECLASS-9.0 19170106
ECLASS-9.1 19170106
ECLASS-10.0.1 19170401
ECLASS-10.1 19170401
ECLASS-11.0 19170401
ECLASS-11.1 19170401
ECLASS-12.0 19170401
ECLASS-13.0 19170401
ECLASS-14.0 19170401
customs tariff number 85176200
EAN 4048879866293
Packaging unit 1
Electrical data | Supply